## THE RESOULTION OF THE QISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES

American National Bank & Trust Bank is designated as depository for Quanah ISD. The following names are given the authority as indicated below:

Check signers:	Ryan Turner, Supt. Steven Sparkman, Board President
ACH payroll transactions:	Kim Callaway, Payroll/Supt Sect. Jana Brandon, Business Mgr. Ryan Turner, Supt.
ACH withdrawal and deposits:	Jana Brandon, Business Mgr. Ryan Turner, Supt.
CD/Investments:	Ryan Turner, Supt. Jana Brandon, Business Mgr.
Online bank login:	Jana Brandon, Business Mgr. Kim Callaway, Payroll/Supt Sect. Teresa Mahorney, Bookkeeper
Attest:	
Board President	
Board Secretary	
Superintendent of Schools	